UNC Charlotte Residence Hall Phase X – Site Preparation Package

Prequalification List


	02-001 Site work - Early Site
	Contact
	Phone
	Email

	Mid - Atlantic Infrastructure Systems, Inc.
	Jeremy Johnson
	336-251-1017
	jjohnson@mis-usa.net

	Wayne Brothers, Inc
	Shannon Sapp
	704-938-8400
	shannons@waynebros.com

	Pedulla Trucking, Excavation & Paving. Inc.
	Dominick Pedulla III
	704-663-0017
	dominick@pedullaexcavating.com

	Granite Contracting, LLC
	Brad Whaley
	704-794-6253
	bradwhaley@granitecontracting.com

	Blythe Development Co.
	Frank Blythe
	704-588-0023
	fblythe@blythedevelopment.com

	Siteworks LLC
	Brian Smith
	704-588-3055
	bsmith@siteworks-llc.com 

	Showalter Construction Company Inc.
	Colin O'Brien
	704-376-6372
	cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

	D.R. Mozeley, Inc.
	Bryan Jones
	704-394-0133
	bjones@drmozeley.com

	Foster Grading
	Doug Foster
	704-782-9551
	fostergrading@ctc.net

	Hoopaugh Grading
	Brian McManus
	704-588-2284
	brianm@hoopaughgrading.com


	16-001 Electrical –Early Site 
	Contact
	Phone
	Email

	Watson Electrical Construction Co., LLC
	Gary McCrorie
	704-393-0220
	gmccrorie@watsonelec.com

	Besco Electric Corporation
	Dan Caylor
	704-892-4200
	d.caylor@bescoelectrical.com

	Watson Electric Company, Inc.
	Jim Kelly
	704-947-5151
	Jim@watsonelectric.com

	Lake Electric Co. 
	Missy Hunt
	704-483-4000
	mhunt@lakeelectric.com

	Excel Electrical Technologies, Inc.
	Randy Sossamon
	704-795-0060
	randy.sossamon@excelelectrical.com

	Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc.
	Tim Passatore
	508-429-8830
	tpassatore@wjgei.com

	Basic Electric Company, Inc.
	Eddie Morgan
	704-821-7011
	emorgan@basicelectric.net

	Hinson Electric
	Greg Mullis
	704-283-1051
	gregm@carolina.rr.com

	Starr Electric Company, Inc.
	John McAllister
	704-568-6600
	jmcallister@starrelectric.net

	Adams Electric Company
	Phillip Parrish
	704-940-6080
	phillipparrish@adams-electric.com

	Power Design
	Amber Bell
	727- 210-0492
	amberbell@powerdesigninc.us

	WB Moore
	Doug Reilly
	704-331-9300
	dreilly@wbmoore.com


